cheertiltd

Division
L4.2 Senior - Small
L1 Junior - Small

L4.2 Senior - Small
L1 Junior - Small

L4.2 Senior - Small
L1 Junior - Small
L4.2 Senior - Small
L1 Junior - Small
L4.2 Senior - Small
L1 Junior - Medium
L4.2 Senior - Medium

L1 Junior - Medium
L4.2 Senior - Medium
L1 Junior - Medium
L4.2 Senior - Medium
L1-Ul6

L5 Junior

L1-U1l6

L5 Junior

L5 Senior
L4 Junior
L5 Senior Coed
L4 Junior
L5 Senior Coed

L4 Junior

L6 Senior - Small
L4 Junior

L6 Senior - XSmall
L4 Junior

L6 Senior - XSmall

L4 Junior

L6 Senior - XSmall

L4 Senior Open

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L4 Senior - Small
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L4 Senior - Small
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall

L4 Senior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L4 Senior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed - Small

CANAM - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 18 - Hall A

Program

Delta Force Athletics

Inspire Athletics

BREAK

Inspire Athletics

Long Island Cheer

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
South Jersey Storm
Greensboro All Star Cheerleading
Diamonds All Stars

Delta Force Athletics

Long Island Cheer

BREAK

BREAK

Star Athletics ATL
Greensboro All Star Cheerleading
Palm Beach Lightning
Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading
USA Wildcats

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Delta Force Athletics

South Jersey Storm

BREAK

BREAK

Pack Athletics

Greensboro All Star Cheerleading
Inspire Athletics

Palm Beach Lightning

Star Athletics ATL

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Long Island Cheer

9-1-1 Athletics

Tumble World

ATA Lake Norman

BREAK

BREAK

Greensboro All Star Cheerleading
Pack Athletics

South Jersey Storm

Inspire Athletics

Diamonds All Stars

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
ATA Lake Norman

Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading
Long Island Cheer

South Jersey Storm

BREAK

BREAK

Star Athletics ATL

Star Athletics ATL

Diamonds All Stars

Inspire Athletics

03/16/2023 02:44 PM CDT

Team Name
The Wonder Girls
Supreme
Break
Prodigy
Shimmer
Break

Break
CrownCats
NobleCats
Perfect 4.ca2t
Onyx
Material Girls
OutKast
Chrome
Break

Break
Knockout
Senior Gold
EMERALDS
Onyx
Vicious
SuperiorCats
The Sirens
Lightning
Break

Break
Senior Spice
Black Diamonds
Passion
DIAMONDS
Boom

Break

Break
DynastyCats
Diamonds
Ice Queens
LADY DREAM
Solstice
Break

Break
Diamond Elite
Junior Fierce
Lady Reign
Pink Ladies
Bombshells
Break

Break
RoyalCats
Matrix

Teal
Titanium
Avalanche
Break

Break
Swoosh
Smack
Knockouts
Icons

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

City
Goose Creek
Cary

Cary
Ronkonkoma

Charlotte
Charlotte
Sewell
Colfax
Knoxville
Goose Creek
Ronkonkoma

Winder
Colfax
RIVIERA BEACH
Matthews/Charlotte
Waterbury
Charlotte
Goose Creek
Sewell

Charleston
Colfax
Cary
RIVIERA BEACH
Winder

Charlotte
Ronkonkoma
Myrtle Beach
Chesapeake

Mooresville

Colfax
Charleston
Sewell
Cary
Knoxville

Charlotte
Mooresville
Matthews/Charlotte
Ronkonkoma
Sewell

Winder
Winder
Knoxville
Cary

State Compete

SC
NC

NC
NY

NC
NC
NJ
NC
TN
SC
NY

GA
NC
FL
NC
CT
NC
SC
NJ

SC
NC
NC
FL
GA

NC
NY
SC
OH
NC

NC
SC
NJ
NC
TN

NC
NC
NC
NY
NJ

GA
GA
TN
NC

8:00 AM
8:04 AM
8:08 AM
8:12 AM
8:16 AM
8:20 AM
8:24 AM
8:28 AM
8:32 AM
8:36 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
11:32 AM
11:36 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:48 AM
1/.

VARSITY SPIRIT



cheertiltd

Division
L4 - U16 Coed
L6 Senior Open Coed - Small

L6 Senior Open Coed - Small
L4 - U16 Coed
L6 Senior Open Coed - Small

L4 Senior Open Coed

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Senior Open Coed

L6 U18 Co-ed NT

L4 Senior Coed

L6 U18 NT

L4 Senior Coed

L6 International Open - NT
L4 - U18 Coed

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1 - Novice - Exhibition

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2

L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2

L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2

L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2

L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions - D2
L2.1 Youth - PREP - D2

L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2

L2.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2

L2.2 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L2.2 Junior - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L2.2 Junior - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L3.2 Senior - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

L3 Junior-D2 - A
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - A

CANAM - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 18 - Hall A

Program

South Jersey Storm

ACX

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
ACX

USA Wildcats

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Diamonds All Stars

Pack Athletics

South Jersey Storm

Star Athletics ATL

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte

Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading

Richmond Twisters
USA Wildcats
BREAK

BREAK

PunchFront Cheer
Athletic Cheer Force
Cheer Infinity Allstars
Cheer Infinity Allstars
Carolina Elite
Athletic Cheer Force
Ignite Cheer Allstars
PunchFront Cheer
Athletic Cheer Force
BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Infinity Allstars
Ignite Cheer Allstars
MGA Cheer Extreme
Carolina Xplosion All Stars
Carolina Elite

The Cheer Gems
The Cheer Gems
Carolina Elite
BREAK

BREAK

Ignite Cheer Allstars
Athletic Cheer Force
Carolina Xplosion All Stars
Carolina Elite

Fierce Allstars
Coastal Allstars

The Cheer Gems
The Cheer Gems
Ignite Cheer Allstars
Cheer Infinity Allstars
BREAK

BREAK

Dream Allstars
Fierce Allstars

CDX Elite

03/16/2023 02:44 PM CDT

Team Name
Earthquakes
KAT DADDIES
Break

Break
KingCats
ROYAL JAGS
Senior Elite
Break

Lunch Break
EmpireC4ts
Showtime
Smoke

Snow Angels
Smoke

Break

Break

Lady Royalty
Storm

Senior Smoke
C4

Event Break
Open

Baby Blaze
Thunderbirds
Turtles
Mermaids
Tiny Shiners
Cadets
Embers
Sparks
Turbos

Break

Break

Coral Queens
Wildfire
Blackout
Bomb Squad
Golden Gloves
Topaz

Jade

light weights
Break

Break

Blast

Fuel

TNT
Showtime
Sapphires
Rays
Amethyst
Emeralds
Senior Inferno
Surge

Break

Break

Vivid
Diamonds
Terminators

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

City
Sewell
Irmo

Charlotte
Irmo
Waterbury

Charlotte
Knoxville
Charleston
Sewell
Winder

Charlotte

Matthews/Charlotte
Mechanicsville

Waterbury

Bonaire
Florence
Wilmington
Wilmington
Hampstead
Florence
Chapin
Bonaire
Florence

Wilmington
Chapin
Byron
Monroe
Hampstead
Charlotte
Charlotte
Hampstead

Chapin
Florence
Monroe
Hampstead
Laurinburg

Myrtle Beach

Charlotte
Charlotte
Chapin
Wilmington

Gaithersburg

Laurinburg
Matawan

State Compete

NJ
SC

NC
SC
CT

NC
TN
SC
NJ
GA

NC

VA
CT

GA
SC
NC
NC
NC
SC
SC
GA
SC

NC
SC
GA
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC

SC
SC
SC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
SC
NC

MD
NC
NJ

11:52 AM
11:56 AM
12:00 PM
12:04 PM
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:44 PM
3:48 PM
3:52 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM

o
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cheertiltd

Division

L4 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - A
L4 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - A
L4 Junior - D2
L3 Junior- D2 - A
L4 Senior - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - B
L4 Senior - D2
L3 Junior-D2-B

L3 Junior - D2 - B
L4 Senior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - B
L4 Senior Coed - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - B
L4 Senior Coed - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - B
L4 Senior Coed - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - B

L3 Senior Coed - D2

L4 Senior Open Coed - D2

L3 Senior - D2

L4 Senior Open Coed - D2

L3 Senior - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Medium

L3 Senior - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Medium

L3 Senior - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Medium

L3 Senior - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Senior - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L4.2 Senior - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Small

L4.2 Senior - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L4.2 Senior - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L4.2 Senior Coed - D2
L1 Senior - D2

L4.2 Senior Coed - D2
L1 Senior - D2

CANAM - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 18 - Hall A

Program

Richmond Twisters
Tumble World

Myrtle Beach Allstars
BREAK

BREAK

Upstate Spirit Starz
Omni Elite Athletix
Phoenix Allstars
Cheer Infinity Allstars
Central Athletics
Dream Allstars
Jaguar Athletics
BREAK

BREAK

Omni Elite Athletix
MGA Cheer Extreme
Buckeye Cheer Elite
PunchFront Cheer
Cheer Infinity Allstars
Central Athletics
Turners All Stars
Phoenix Allstars
Legends Cheer Elite
BREAK

BREAK

Athletic Cheer Force
BREAK

BREAK

Athletic Cheer Force
Buckeye Cheer Elite
Legends Cheer Elite
Cheer Infinity Allstars
Fearless Athletics
Turners All Stars
Carolina Elite
BREAK

BREAK

MGA Cheer Extreme
Upstate Spirit Starz
Myrtle Beach Allstars
Omni Elite Athletix
Fearless Athletics
MGA Cheer Extreme
CDX Elite

Phoenix Allstars
BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Myrtle Beach Allstars
Coastal Allstars
Omni Elite Athletix
Richmond Twisters
Upstate Spirit Starz
Dream Allstars
Carolina Elite

Cheer Infinity Allstars
BREAK

BREAK

03/16/2023 02:44 PM CDT

Team Name
Junior Lightning
DreaM CRUSH
Vissla

Break

Break
Starstruck
Steel

Third Degree
Great Whites
Tempest
Insomnia
QUEENS
Break

Break
Rebelz

Lady Orbit
Wildcats
Rampage
Stingrays
4Cast
Royals

Fire Force
Cerberus
Break

Break
Raptors
Awards
Dinner Break
Air Force One
Lady Lynx
Hades

Lady Rain
Blackout
Electric Blue
Pink Punch
Break

Break
Vortex
Dazzling STARZ
Volcom
Icons

CODE R3D
Infinity
G40RCE
Nitro

Break

Break

Break

RVCA
Baywatch
Golden Girls
Junior Heat
Commander
Eclipse

TKO

Pearl

Break

Break

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

City
Mechanicsville
Chesapeake
Little River

Gaffney
Indian Trail
Sinking Spring
Wilmington
Council Bluffs
Gaithersburg
Royal Palm Beach

Indian Trail
Byron
Powell
Bonaire

Wilmington

Council Bluffs
Johnstown
Sinking Spring
Belmont

Florence

Florence
Powell
Belmont
Wilmington
Arden
Johnstown
Hampstead

Byron
Gaffney
Little River
Indian Trail
Arden
Byron
Matawan
Sinking Spring

Little River
Myrtle Beach
Indian Trail
Mechanicsville
Gaffney
Gaithersburg
Hampstead
Wilmington

State Compete

VA  4:40 PM
OH 4:44PM
SC 4:48PM

4:52 PM

4:56 PM
SC 5:.00PM
NC 5:04 PM
PA  5:08 PM
NC 5:12PM
IA 516 PM
MD  5:20 PM
FL  5:24 PM

5:28 PM

5:32 PM
NC 5:36 PM
GA 540PM
OH 5144 PM
GA 5148PM
NC 552 PM
IA 5:56 PM
PA  6:00 PM
PA  6:04 PM
NC 6:08 PM

6:12 PM

6:16 PM
SC 6:20PM

6:24 PM

6:48 PM
SC T7:12PM
OH 7:16 PM
NC 7:20 PM
NC 7:24PM
NC 7:28 PM
PA  T7:32 PM
NC 7:36 PM

7:40 PM

7:44 PM
GA T7:48PM
SC 7:52PM
SC 7:56 PM
NC 8:00 PM
NC 8:04 PM
GA 8:08 PM
NJ  8:12 PM
PA 816 PM

8:20 PM

8:24 PM

8:28 PM
SC 8:32PM
SC 8:36 PM
NC 8:40 PM
VA 8:44PM
SC 8:48PM
MD  8:52 PM
NC 8:56 PM
NC 9:00 PM

9:04 PM

9:08 PM

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



cheertiltd

Division

L4.2 Senior Coed - D2
L1 Senior - D2

L5 Senior - D2

L1 Senior - D2

L5 Senior - D2

L1 Senior - D2

L5 Senior Coed - D2
L1 Senior - D2

L5 Senior Coed - D2
L1 Senior - D2

CANAM - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 18 - Hall A

Program
PunchFront Cheer
Jaguar Athletics
Cheer Craze All Stars
Fearless Athletics
Omni Elite Athletix
Legends Cheer Elite
Myrtle Beach Allstars
Turners All Stars
Celebrity Cheer
Athletic Cheer Force

03/16/2023 02:44 PM CDT

Team Name
Glow-Ed
REIGN
Pirates
SHADE
Soul V
Aphrodite
Roxy

Blue Diamonds
Prestige
Mach One

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

City
Bonaire
Royal Palm Beach
Asheboro
Arden
Indian Trail
Belmont
Little River
Johnstown
Columbia
Florence

State Compete

GA 912PM
FL 9:16 PM
NC 9:20 PM
NC 9:24PM
NC 9:28 PM
NC 9:32PM
SC 9:36 PM
PA  9:40 PM
SC 9144 PM
SC 9:148PM

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



cheertiltd

Division

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L2.1 Senior - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L2.2 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L2.2 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L2.2 Junior - PREP

L1.1 Junior - PREP
L1 Youth

L1.1 Junior - PREP
L1 Youth

L1 Tiny

L1 Youth

L1 Tiny

L1 Youth
L1 Tiny
L1 Youth
L1 Tiny
L1 Youth
L1 Tiny
L2 Mini
L1 Mini
L2 Mini

L1 Mini
L2 Youth - Small
L1 Mini
L2 Youth - Small
L1 Mini
L2 Youth - Small
L1 Mini
L2 Youth - Small
L3 Junior - Small

L2 Youth - Small
L3 Junior - Small
L2 -U18

L3 Junior - Small
L2 Youth - Medium

CANAM - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 18 - Hall C

Program

BREAK

Twisters

South Jersey Storm

Delta Force Athletics

Inspire Athletics

ACX

Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading
Delta Force Athletics

South Jersey Storm

BREAK

BREAK

Twisters

Delta Force Athletics
Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
ACX

Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading
Inspire Athletics

Twisters

Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading
BREAK

BREAK

Inspire Athletics

Delta Force Athletics

South Jersey Storm
Diamonds All Stars

South Jersey Storm

Star Athletics ATL

Long Island Cheer

BREAK

BREAK

ATA Lake Norman

Diamonds All Stars

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Delta Force Athletics
Greensboro All Star Cheerleading
Palm Beach Lightning

South Jersey Storm

ATA Lake Norman

Long Island Cheer

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Star Athletics ATL

Diamonds All Stars

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
South Jersey Storm
Diamonds All Stars

Long Island Cheer

ATA Lake Norman

Long Island Cheer

BREAK

BREAK

South Jersey Storm

Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Greensboro All Star Cheerleading

Team Name
Event Break
Twinkles
Baby Drizzle
Wu-Tang
Mini Majesty
Kittens
Sunflower
The Bellas
Brellas
Break
Break
Lightning
Dream

Ice
PremierCats
Rosettes
Electric
Power
Knockouts
Imperial
Break
Break
Infinity
Young Money
Landslides
Glitter Girls
Baby Reign
Bullseye
Dazzle
Break
Break
Evolution
Sassykitties
AristoCats
Krewella
Rose Gold
LIGHTNING BUGS
Mini Mist
Chrome
Glam

Break
Break
TiaraCats
Diamonds
Mini Models
EnchantedCats
Little Winds
Covergirls
Glitz
Aftershock
Lime

Break
Break
Tornadoes
Royalty
KnightCats
EmpressCats
Pink Ice

03/16/2023 02:44 PM CDT

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

City

Elgin
Sewell
Goose Creek
Cary
Irmo
Matthews/Charlotte
Goose Creek
Sewell

Elgin
Goose Creek
Matthews/Charlotte
Charlotte

Irmo
Matthews/Charlotte

Cary

Elgin
Matthews/Charlotte

Cary
Goose Creek
Sewell
Knoxville
Sewell
Winder
Ronkonkoma

Mooresville
Knoxville
Charlotte

Goose Creek
Colfax
RIVIERA BEACH
Sewell
Mooresville
Ronkonkoma

Charlotte
Winder
Knoxville
Charlotte
Sewell
Knoxville
Ronkonkoma
Mooresville
Ronkonkoma

Sewell
Matthews/Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Colfax

State Compete

SC
NJ
SC
NC
SC
NC
SC
NJ

SC
SC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
SC
NC

NC
SC
NJ
TN
NJ
GA
NY

NC
TN
NC
SC
NC
FL
NJ
NC
NY

NC
GA
TN
NC
NJ
TN
NY
NC
NY

NJ
NC
NC
NC
NC

8:00 AM
8:20 AM
8:24 AM
8:28 AM
8:32 AM
8:36 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
11:32 AM
11:36 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:48 AM
11:52 AM
11:56 AM
12:00 PM
12:04 PM

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



cheertiltd

Division

L3 Junior - Small
L2 Youth - Medium
L3 Junior - Small

L2 Senior

CheerABILITIES - Exhibition

L2 Senior
CheerABILITIES - Elite
L2 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Small
L3 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small
L3 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small
L3 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium
L3-U18

L2 Junior - Medium
L3 Senior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium
L3 Senior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium
L3 Senior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium

L3 Senior - Small
L3 Youth
L3 Senior - Small
L3 Youth
L3 Senior - Small
L4 Youth

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Tiny - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Tiny - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Tiny - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Mini - D2
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Mini - D2

CANAM - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program
Palm Beach Lightning
Long Island Cheer

Greensboro All Star Cheerleading

BREAK

BREAK

Inspire Athletics

Delta Force Athletics
Delta Force Athletics
South Jersey Storm
Delta Force Athletics
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Inspire Athletics
South Jersey Storm
9-1-1 Athletics

Pack Athletics
BREAK

BREAK

Diamonds All Stars
Diamonds All Stars
Palm Beach Lightning
Star Athletics ATL

Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading

Inspire Athletics

USA Wildcats
BREAK

BREAK

ATA Lake Norman
South Jersey Storm
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Star Athletics ATL
Diamonds All Stars
Pack Athletics

Star Athletics ATL
USA Wildcats

ATA Lake Norman
BREAK

BREAK

9-1-1 Athletics

Palm Beach Lightning
ACX

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Inspire Athletics
South Jersey Storm
BREAK

World Class All Stars
Turners All Stars
Myrtle Beach Allstars
Fearless Athletics
BREAK

BREAK

Element Allstars
Jaguar Athletics
Coastal Allstars
Legends Cheer Elite
MGA Cheer Extreme
Richmond Twisters
BREAK

March 18 - Hall C

Team Name
CRYSTALS
Turquoise
Platinum
Awards
Lunch Break
Crush
A-Team

Pink
Twisters

The Veronicas
PrincessCats
Blue Crew
Thunder
Minions
Junior Sassy
Break

Break

Blush
Supermodels
SAPPHIRES
Aces

Ultra Violet
Gossip
CoverGirls
Break

Break

Helix

Hail
DivinityCats
MajestiCats
Slam
Sassycats
Steel

Hype

Senior Red
Velocity
Break

Break

Lady Blaze
AQUA
Golden Jags
Royal Court
Revolution
Sprites
Event Break
Lady Sapphire
Baby Blue
Quiksilver
Terrors
Break

Break

Silver Storm
TINY MAFIA
Teal Crush
Iris

Zero Gravity
Mini Whirlwinds
Break

03/16/2023 02:44 PM CDT

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

City
RIVIERA BEACH
Ronkonkoma
Colfax

Cary
Goose Creek
Goose Creek

Sewell
Goose Creek
Charlotte
Cary
Sewell
Myrtle Beach
Charleston

Knoxville
Knoxville
RIVIERA BEACH
Winder
Matthews/Charlotte
Cary
Waterbury

Mooresville
Sewell
Charlotte
Charlotte
Winder
Knoxville
Charleston
Winder
Waterbury
Mooresville

Myrtle Beach
RIVIERA BEACH
Irmo
Charlotte
Cary
Sewell

Dawson
Johnstown
Little River

Arden

Clayton
Royal Palm Beach
Myrtle Beach
Belmont
Byron
Mechanicsville

State
FL
NY
NC

NC
SC
SC
NJ
SC
NC
NC
NJ
SC
SC

TN
TN
FL
GA

NC
CT

NC
NJ
NC
NC
GA
TN
SC
GA
CT
NC

SC
FL
SC
NC
NC
NJ

WV
PA
SC
NC

NC
FL
SC
NC
GA
VA

Compete
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:40 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:44 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



cheertiltd

CANAM - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 18 - Hall C

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

Division Program Team Name City State Compete

BREAK Break 4:52 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B Buckeye Cheer Elite Junior Jags Powell OH 4:56 PM
L1 Mini - D2 Turners All Stars Magenta Johnstown PA  5:00 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B Phoenix Allstars Blackout Sinking Spring PA  5:04 PM
L1 Mini - D2 World Class All Stars Little Ladies Dawson WV  5:08 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B Turners All Stars Hot Pink Johnstown PA  512PM
L1 Mini - D2 Fearless Athletics Maniacs Arden NC 5:16 PM

BREAK Break 5:20 PM

BREAK Break 5:24 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B Legends Cheer Elite Hydra Belmont NC 5:28 PM
L1 Youth - D2 - Medium PunchFront Cheer Fire Storm Bonaire GA 5:32PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B CDX Elite Blackhawks Matawan NJ  5:36 PM
L1 Youth - D2 - Medium Athletic Cheer Force First Class Florence SC 5:40PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B Upstate Spirit Starz Shining STARZ Gaffney SC 5:44PM

BREAK Dinner Break 5:48 PM
L1 Youth - D2 - Small Carolina Elite Caution Hampstead NC 6:48 PM
L2 Mini - D2 CDX Elite Crossfire Matawan NJ  6:52 PM
L1 Youth - D2 - Small Cheer Infinity Allstars Marlins Wilmington NC 6:56 PM
L2 Senior - D2 MGA Cheer Extreme Ultraviolet Byron GA 7:00 PM
L1 Youth - D2 - Small Turners All Stars Pink Ice Johnstown PA  7:04 PM
L2 Senior - D2 Myrtle Beach Allstars Oakley Little River SC 7:08 PM
L1 Youth - D2 - Small Myrtle Beach Allstars Hurley Little River SC T7:12PM
L2 Senior - D2 The Cheer Gems Onyx Charlotte NC 7:16 PM
L1 Youth - D2 - Small Legends Cheer Elite Pegasus Belmont NC 7:20 PM
L2 Senior - D2 Maryland Glitz All-Stars Bombshells Largo MD 7:24PM

BREAK Break 7:28 PM

BREAK Break 7:32 PM
L1 Youth - D2 - Small Buckeye Cheer Elite Wonder Cats Powell OH 7:36 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium PunchFront Cheer Blue Flame Bonaire GA T7:40PM
L1 Youth - D2 - Small Jaguar Athletics ROYALS Royal Palm Beach FL 7:44PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Athletic Cheer Force Bombers Florence SC 7:48PM
L2 Youth - D2 Turners All Stars Fuchsia Johnstown PA  7:52 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Richmond Twisters Junior Eclipse Mechanicsville VA 7:56 PM

BREAK Break 8:00 PM

BREAK Break 8:04 PM

BREAK Break 8:08 PM
L2 Youth - D2 Dream Allstars twilight Gaithersburg MD 8:12PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Carolina Elite JAB Hampstead NC 8:16 PM
L3 Youth - D2 Myrtle Beach Allstars Dakine Little River SC 8:20PM

BREAK Break 8:24 PM

BREAK Break 8:28 PM
L3 Youth - D2 PunchFront Cheer Shark Boy & Lava Girlz Bonaire GA 8:32PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Omni Elite Athletix Shade Indian Trail NC 8:36 PM
L3 Youth - D2 Cheer Infinity Allstars Hammerheads Wilmington NC  8:40 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Fearless Athletics Psycho Arden NC 8:44 PM

03/16/2023 02:44 PM CDT /A

VARSITY SPIRIT



cheertiltd

Division
L4.2 Senior - Small
L1 Junior - Small

L4.2 Senior - Small
L1 Junior - Small

L4.2 Senior - Small
L1 Junior - Small
L4.2 Senior - Small
L1 Junior - Small
L4.2 Senior - Small
L1-U16

L4.2 Senior - Medium

L1-Ul6

L4.2 Senior - Medium
L1 Junior - Medium
L4.2 Senior - Medium
L1 Junior - Medium
L5 Junior

L1 Junior - Medium
L5 Junior

L4 Junior
L5 Senior
L4 Junior
L5 Senior Coed
L4 Junior
L5 Senior Coed
L4 Junior

L6 Senior - XSmall
L4 Junior
L6 Senior - XSmall

L6 Senior - XSmall
L4 Junior
L6 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L4 - U18 Coed

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L4 Senior Open

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L4 Senior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall

L4 Senior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall

L4 Senior - Small

L6 Senior Open Coed - Small
L4 Senior - Small

CANAM - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 19 - Hall A

Program

Delta Force Athletics

Long Island Cheer

BREAK

Inspire Athletics

Greensboro All Star Cheerleading
BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
South Jersey Storm

Inspire Athletics

Diamonds All Stars

Delta Force Athletics

Long Island Cheer

BREAK

BREAK

USA Wildcats

Greensboro All Star Cheerleading
Palm Beach Lightning
Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading
Star Athletics ATL

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Delta Force Athletics

South Jersey Storm

BREAK

BREAK

Greensboro All Star Cheerleading
Pack Athletics

Palm Beach Lightning

Inspire Athletics

9-1-1 Athletics

Star Athletics ATL

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
BREAK

BREAK

Tumble World

ATA Lake Norman
Greensboro All Star Cheerleading
BREAK

South Jersey Storm

Pack Athletics

Long Island Cheer

BREAK

Diamonds All Stars

USA Wildcats

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Inspire Athletics

Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading
Star Athletics ATL

South Jersey Storm

BREAK

BREAK

Diamonds All Stars

Star Athletics ATL

Long Island Cheer

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
ATA Lake Norman

BREAK

03/16/2023 02:44 PM CDT

Team Name

The Wonder Girls

Shimmer
Break
Prodigy
Onyx

Break

Break
CrownCats
NobleCats
Perfect 4.ca2t
Supreme
Material Girls
The Sirens
Chrome
Break

Break
Vicious
Senior Gold
EMERALDS
Onyx
Knockout
SuperiorCats
OutKast
Lightning
Break

Break

Black Diamonds

Senior Spice
DIAMONDS
Passion

Ice Queens
Boom
DynastyCats
Break
Break

LADY DREAM
Solstice
Diamond Elite
Break

Lady Reign
Junior Fierce
Diamonds
Awards
Bombshells
Cc4
RoyalCats
Pink Ladies
Teal
Swoosh
Avalanche
Break
Break
Knockouts
Smack
Titanium
KingCats
Matrix
Break

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

City

Goose Creek
Ronkonkoma

Cary
Colfax

Charlotte
Charlotte
Sewell
Cary
Knoxville

Goose Creek
Ronkonkoma

Waterbury
Colfax

RIVIERA BEACH
Matthews/Charlotte

Winder
Charlotte

Goose Creek

Sewell

Colfax
Charleston

RIVIERA BEACH

Cary

Myrtle Beach

Winder
Charlotte

Chesapeake
Mooresville
Colfax

Sewell
Charleston

Ronkonkoma

Knoxville
Waterbury
Charlotte
Cary

Matthews/Charlotte

Winder
Sewell

Knoxville
Winder

Ronkonkoma

Charlotte
Mooresville

State Compete

SC
NY

NC
NC

NC
NC
NJ
NC
TN
SC
NY

CT
NC

NC
GA
NC
SC
NJ

NC
SC
FL
NC
SC
GA
NC

OH
NC
NC

NJ
SC
NY

TN
CT
NC

NC
GA
NJ

TN
GA
NY
NC
NC

8:00 AM
8:04 AM
8:08 AM
8:12 AM
8:16 AM
8:20 AM
8:24 AM
8:28 AM
8:32 AM
8:36 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
11:32 AM
11:36 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:48 AM
11:52 AM
11:56 AM
12:00 PM
12:04 PM

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



cheertiltd

Division

L6 Senior Open Coed - Small

L4 - U16 Coed

L6 Senior Open Coed - Small

L4 - U16 Coed
L6 Senior Coed - Small

L6 U18 NT
L4 Senior Open Coed

L6 International Open - NT

L4 Senior Open Coed

L6 U18 Co-ed NT
L4 Senior Coed

L6 International Open Coed - NT

L4 Senior Coed

L3 Junior-D2 - A
L4 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - A
L4 Junior - D2
L3 Junior-D2 - A

L3 Junior - D2 - A
L4 Junior - D2
L3 Junior- D2 - A

L4 Senior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - B
L4 Senior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - B
L4 Senior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - B
L4 Senior Coed - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - B
L4 Senior Coed - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - B
L4 Senior Coed - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - B

L4 Senior Open Coed - D2

L3 Junior-D2-B

L4 Senior Open Coed - D2

L3 Senior - D2
L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Senior - D2
L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Senior - D2

CANAM - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

ACX

ACX

USA Wildcats
South Jersey Storm
Inspire Athletics
BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte

Pack Athletics
Richmond Twisters

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte

BREAK

BREAK

South Jersey Storm
Star Athletics ATL
Diamonds All Stars

Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading

BREAK

BREAK

Dream Allstars
Richmond Twisters
Tumble World

Myrtle Beach Allstars
Phoenix Allstars
BREAK

BREAK

CDX Elite

Omni Elite Athletix
Upstate Spirit Starz
BREAK

Cheer Infinity Allstars
Central Athletics
Dream Allstars
Jaguar Athletics
MGA Cheer Extreme
Legends Cheer Elite
PunchFront Cheer
BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Infinity Allstars
Phoenix Allstars
Omni Elite Athletix
Central Athletics
Turners All Stars
Athletic Cheer Force
BREAK

BREAK

Buckeye Cheer Elite
Legends Cheer Elite
Myrtle Beach Allstars
MGA Cheer Extreme
Cheer Infinity Allstars
Phoenix Allstars
Turners All Stars
BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

03/16/2023 02:44 PM CDT

March 19 - Hall A

Team Name
KAT DADDIES
ROYAL JAGS
Senior Elite
Earthquakes
Icons
Awards
Lunch Break
Awards

Lady Royalty
Smoke
Senior Smoke
EmpireC4ts
Break

Break

Snow Angels
Smoke
Showtime
Storm

Event Break
Break

Vivid

Junior Lightning
DreaM CRUSH
Vissla

Third Degree
Break

Break
Terminators
Steel
Starstruck
Awards
Great Whites
Tempest
Insomnia
QUEENS
Lady Orbit
Cerberus
Rampage
Break

Break
Stingrays

Fire Force
Rebelz

4Cast

Royals

Air Force One
Break

Break
Wildcats
Hades
Volcom
Infinity

Lady Rain
Nitro

Electric Blue
Break

Break

Break

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

City
Irmo
Irmo
Waterbury
Sewell
Cary

Charlotte
Charleston
Mechanicsville
Charlotte

Sewell
Winder
Knoxville
Matthews/Charlotte

Gaithersburg
Mechanicsville
Chesapeake
Little River
Sinking Spring

Matawan
Indian Trail
Gaffney

Wilmington
Council Bluffs
Gaithersburg

Royal Palm Beach
Byron
Belmont
Bonaire

Wilmington
Sinking Spring
Indian Trail
Council Bluffs
Johnstown
Florence

Powell
Belmont
Little River
Byron
Wilmington
Sinking Spring
Johnstown

State Compete

SC
SC
CT
NJ
NC

NC
SC
VA
NC

NJ
GA
TN
NC

MD
VA
OH
SC
PA

NJ
NC
SC

NC

MD
FL
GA
NC
GA

NC
PA
NC

PA
SC

OH
NC
SC
GA
NC
PA
PA

12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM
12:48 PM
1:04 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:08 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:44 PM
3:48 PM
3:52 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM

o

VARSITY SPIRIT
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Division

L3 Senior - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Senior - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Senior - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Senior Coed - D2

L1 Senior - D2
L4.2 Senior - D2

L1 Senior - D2

L4.2 Senior - D2

L1 Senior - D2

L4.2 Senior - D2

L1 Senior - D2

L4.2 Senior Coed - D2
L1 Senior - D2

L4.2 Senior Coed - D2

L1 Senior - D2
L4.2 Senior Coed - D2
L1 Senior - D2
L5 Senior - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Medium

L5 Senior - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Medium

L5 Senior Coed - D2

L1 Junior - D2 - Medium

L5 Senior Coed - D2

CANAM - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

Buckeye Cheer Elite
Richmond Twisters
MGA Cheer Extreme
Coastal Allstars
Fearless Athletics
Omni Elite Athletix
Athletic Cheer Force
BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Dream Allstars
Myrtle Beach Allstars
BREAK

BREAK

Turners All Stars
Omni Elite Athletix
Cheer Infinity Allstars
CDX Elite

Jaguar Athletics
Upstate Spirit Starz
Fearless Athletics
PunchFront Cheer
BREAK

BREAK

Legends Cheer Elite
Carolina Elite
Athletic Cheer Force
Cheer Craze All Stars
Upstate Spirit Starz
Omni Elite Athletix
Fearless Athletics
Myrtle Beach Allstars
Carolina Elite
Celebrity Cheer
BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

03/16/2023 02:44 PM CDT

March 19 - Hall A

Team Name
Lady Lynx
Junior Heat
Vortex
Baywatch
CODE R3D
Icons
Raptors
Awards
Announcements
Awards
Eclipse
RVCA
Break
Break

Blue Diamonds
Golden Girls
Pearl
G40RCE
REIGN
Commander
SHADE
Glow-Ed
Break
Break
Aphrodite
TKO

Mach One
Pirates
Dazzling STARZ
Soul V
Blackout
Roxy

Pink Punch
Prestige
Awards
Awards
Awards

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

City
Powell
Mechanicsville
Byron
Myrtle Beach
Arden
Indian Trail
Florence

Gaithersburg
Little River

Johnstown

Indian Trail

Wilmington
Matawan

Royal Palm Beach
Gaffney
Arden

Bonaire

Belmont
Hampstead
Florence
Asheboro
Gaffney
Indian Trail
Arden
Little River
Hampstead
Columbia

State Compete

OH 5:00 PM
VA 5:04 PM
GA 5:08 PM
SC 5:12PM
NC 5:16 PM
NC 5:20 PM
SC 5:24 PM

5:28 PM

5:48 PM

6:04 PM
MD 6:16 PM
SC 6:20 PM

6:24 PM

6:28 PM
PA 6:32PM
NC 6:36 PM
NC 6:40 PM
NJ 6:44 PM
FL 6:48 PM
SC 6:52 PM
NC 6:56 PM
GA 7:00 PM

7:04 PM

7:08 PM
NC 7:12 PM
NC 7:16 PM
SC 7:20 PM
NC 7:24 PM
SC 7:28 PM
NC 7:32 PM
NC 7:36 PM
SC 7:40PM
NC 7:44 PM
SC 7:48PM

7:52 PM

8:12 PM

8:32 PM

o

VARSITY SPIRIT
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Division

L1 Mini
L1 Youth
L1 Mini
L1 Youth
L1 Mini
L1 Youth
L1 Mini

L1 Youth
L1 Mini
L1 Youth
L1 Tiny
L1 Youth
L1 Tiny
L2 Mini

L1 Tiny
L2 Mini
L1 Tiny
L2 Youth - Medium
L1 Tiny

L2 Youth - Medium
L3 Junior - Small
L2 Youth - Small
L3 Junior - Small
L2 Youth - Small
L3 Junior - Small
L2 Youth - Small
L3 Junior - Small
L2 Youth - Small
L3 Junior - Small

L2 Youth - Small

L2 Senior

L3-U18

L2 Senior

L3 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small
L3 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small
L3 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small
L3 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small
L3 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small
L3 Junior - Medium

CANAM - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 19 - Hall C

Program

BREAK

ATA Lake Norman
Diamonds All Stars

South Jersey Storm

Star Athletics ATL

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Delta Force Athletics

Long Island Cheer
BREAK

BREAK

Greensboro All Star Cheerleading
Diamonds All Stars

ATA Lake Norman

South Jersey Storm
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Delta Force Athletics

Long Island Cheer
BREAK

BREAK

Palm Beach Lightning
South Jersey Storm
Diamonds All Stars
Greensboro All Star Cheerleading
Long Island Cheer
BREAK

BREAK

Long Island Cheer
Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading
Star Athletics ATL

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
ATA Lake Norman
Greensboro All Star Cheerleading
Diamonds All Stars

Palm Beach Lightning
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Long Island Cheer
BREAK

BREAK

South Jersey Storm
BREAK

Inspire Athletics

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Delta Force Athletics

ATA Lake Norman

Inspire Athletics

Pack Athletics

Delta Force Athletics
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
9-1-1 Athletics

BREAK

BREAK

South Jersey Storm
Diamonds All Stars

Inspire Athletics

Palm Beach Lightning
Star Athletics ATL
Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading
Diamonds All Stars

Team Name
Event Break
Chrome
Glitter Girls
Little Winds
Bullseye
TiaraCats
Young Money
Glitz

Break

Break

Rose Gold
Mini Models
Evolution
Baby Reign
AristoCats
Krewella
Glam

Break

Break
LIGHTNING BUGS
Mini Mist
Sassykitties
Pink Ice
Dazzle
Break

Break
Turquoise
Royalty
Diamonds
EmpressCats
Aftershock
Platinum
Covergirls
CRYSTALS
EnchantedCats
Lime

Break

Break
Tornadoes
Awards
Crush
DivinityCats
Pink

Helix

Blue Crew
Junior Sassy
The Veronicas
PrincessCats
Minions
Break

Break
Thunder
Blush
Gossip
SAPPHIRES
Aces

Ultra Violet
Supermodels

03/16/2023 02:44 PM CDT

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

City

Mooresville
Knoxville
Sewell
Winder
Charlotte
Goose Creek
Ronkonkoma

Colfax
Knoxville
Mooresville
Sewell
Charlotte
Goose Creek
Ronkonkoma

RIVIERA BEACH
Sewell
Knoxville
Colfax
Ronkonkoma

Ronkonkoma
Matthews/Charlotte
Winder
Charlotte
Mooresville
Colfax
Knoxville
RIVIERA BEACH
Charlotte
Ronkonkoma

Sewell

Cary
Charlotte
Goose Creek
Mooresville
Cary
Charleston
Goose Creek
Charlotte
Myrtle Beach

Sewell
Knoxville
Cary
RIVIERA BEACH
Winder
Matthews/Charlotte
Knoxville

State Compete

8:00 AM
NC 8:20 AM
TN 8:24 AM
NJ 8:28 AM
GA 8:32AM
NC 8:36 AM
SC 8:40 AM
NY  8:44 AM

8:48 AM

8:52 AM
NC 8:56 AM
TN  9:00 AM
NC 9:04 AM
NJ 9:08 AM
NC 9:12 AM
SC 9:16 AM
NY  9:20 AM

9:24 AM

9:28 AM
FL 9:32 AM
NJ 9:36 AM
TN  9:40 AM
NC 9:44 AM
NY  9:48 AM

9:52 AM

9:56 AM
NY 10:00 AM
NC 10:04 AM
GA 10:08 AM
NC 10:12 AM
NC 10:16 AM
NC 10:20 AM
TN 10:24 AM
FL 10:28 AM
NC 10:32 AM
NY 10:36 AM

10:40 AM

10:44 AM
NJ 10:48 AM

10:52 AM
NC 11:12 AM
NC 11:16 AM
SC 11:20 AM
NC 11:24 AM
NC 11:28 AM
SC 11:32 AM
SC 11:36 AM
NC 11:40 AM
SC 11:44 AM

11:48 AM

11:52 AM
NJ 11:56 AM
TN 12:00 PM
NC 12:04 PM
FL 12:08 PM
GA 12:12PM
NC 12:16 PM
TN 12:20 PM

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



cheszgitd) Myrtle Beach Convention Center

CANAM - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 19 - Hall C

Division Program Team Name City State Compete
L2 -U18 Cheer Athletics - Charlotte KnightCats Charlotte NC 12:24 PM
BREAK Awards 12:28 PM
BREAK Lunch Break 12:48 PM
BREAK Awards 1:04 PM
L2 Junior - Medium Diamonds All Stars Sassycats Knoxville TN 1:16 PM
L3 Senior - Small Inspire Athletics Revolution Cary NC 1:20 PM
L2 Junior - Medium USA Wildcats CoverGirls Waterbury CT 1:24PM
L3 Senior - Small ACX Golden Jags Irmo SC 1:28PM
L2 Junior - Medium Cheer Athletics - Charlotte MajestiCats Charlotte NC 1:32PM
L3 Senior - Small 9-1-1 Athletics Lady Blaze Myrtle Beach SC 1:36 PM
L2 Junior - Medium South Jersey Storm Hail Sewell NJ  1:40PM
CheerABILITIES - Elite South Jersey Storm Twisters Sewell NJ 144 PM
L2 Junior - Medium Star Athletics ATL Hype Winder GA 1:48PM
BREAK Break 1:52 PM
BREAK Break 1:56 PM
L2 Junior - Medium ATA Lake Norman Velocity Mooresville NC 2:00 PM
L3 Senior - Medium Pack Athletics Steel Charleston SC 2:04PM
L3 Youth Palm Beach Lightning AQUA RIVIERA BEACH FL 2:08 PM
L3 Senior - Medium USA Wildcats Senior Red Waterbury CT 212PM
L3 Youth Cheer Athletics - Charlotte Royal Court Charlotte NC 2:16 PM
L3 Senior - Medium Star Athletics ATL Slam Winder GA 2:20PM
L4 Youth South Jersey Storm Sprites Sewell NJ  2:24PM
BREAK Awards 2:28 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A Coastal Allstars Teal Crush Myrtle Beach SC 2:44PM
L1 Mini - D2 Richmond Twisters Mini Whirlwinds Mechanicsville VA  2:48 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A World Class All Stars Lady Sapphire Dawson WV  2:52 PM
BREAK Break 2:56 PM
BREAK Break 3:00 PM
L1 Mini - D2 Turners All Stars Magenta Johnstown PA  3:04 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A Myrtle Beach Allstars Quiksilver Little River SC 3:08 PM
L1 Mini - D2 Fearless Athletics Maniacs Arden NC 3:12PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A Element Allstars Silver Storm Clayton NC 3:16 PM
BREAK Break 3:20 PM
BREAK Break 3:24 PM
L1 Mini - D2 Legends Cheer Elite Iris Belmont NC 3:28 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A MGA Cheer Extreme Zero Gravity Byron GA 3:32PM
L1 Mini - D2 World Class All Stars Little Ladies Dawson WV  3:36 PM
L2 Mini - D2 CDX Elite Crossfire Matawan NJ  3:40 PM
BREAK Break 3:44 PM
BREAK Awards 3:48 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Richmond Twisters Junior Eclipse Mechanicsville VA  4:.08 PM
L1 Tiny - D2 Turners All Stars Baby Blue Johnstown PA 412 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium PunchFront Cheer Blue Flame Bonaire GA 416PM
L1 Tiny - D2 Jaguar Athletics TINY MAFIA Royal Palm Beach FL  4:20 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Fearless Athletics Psycho Arden NC 4:24 PM
L1 Tiny - D2 Fearless Athletics Terrors Arden NC 4:28 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Omni Elite Athletix Shade Indian Trail NC 4:32PM
BREAK Break 4:36 PM
BREAK Break 4:40 PM
L1 Youth - D2 - Medium Athletic Cheer Force First Class Florence SC 4:44PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Athletic Cheer Force Bombers Florence SC 4:48PM
L1 Youth - D2 - Medium PunchFront Cheer Fire Storm Bonaire GA 4:52PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Carolina Elite JAB Hampstead NC 4:56 PM
BREAK Break 5:00 PM
BREAK Awards 5:04 PM
BREAK Dinner Break 5:24 PM
BREAK Awards 5:44 PM
L1 Youth - D2 - Small Jaguar Athletics ROYALS Royal Palm Beach FL 5:52PM

03/16/2023 02:44 PM CDT

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



cheertiltd

Division

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L1 Youth - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L1 Youth - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L1 Youth - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L1 Youth - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L1 Youth - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L2 Senior - D2

L2 Youth - D2
L2 Senior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Senior - D2
L3 Youth - D2
L2 Senior - D2
L3 Youth - D2

L3 Youth - D2

CANAM - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

Turners All Stars
Turners All Stars
Legends Cheer Elite
Myrtle Beach Allstars
Buckeye Cheer Elite
Cheer Infinity Allstars
CDX Elite

BREAK

BREAK

Carolina Elite
Upstate Spirit Starz
Legends Cheer Elite
Phoenix Allstars
Buckeye Cheer Elite
Maryland Glitz All-Stars
BREAK

BREAK

Dream Allstars

The Cheer Gems
Turners All Stars
MGA Cheer Extreme
Cheer Infinity Allstars
Myrtle Beach Allstars
Myrtle Beach Allstars
BREAK

BREAK

PunchFront Cheer
BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

March 19 - Hall C

Team Name
Hot Pink
Pink Ice
Hydra
Hurley
Junior Jags
Marlins
Blackhawks
Break

Break
Caution
Shining STARZ
Pegasus
Blackout
Wonder Cats
Bombshells
Break

Break
twilight

Onyx
Fuchsia
Ultraviolet
Hammerheads
Oakley
Dakine
Break

Break

Shark Boy & Lava Girlz
Awards
Awards
Awards

03/16/2023 02:44 PM CDT

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

City
Johnstown
Johnstown

Belmont
Little River
Powell
Wilmington
Matawan

Hampstead
Gaffney
Belmont

Sinking Spring
Powell
Largo

Gaithersburg
Charlotte
Johnstown
Byron
Wilmington
Little River
Little River

Bonaire

State Compete

PA  5:56 PM
PA  6:00 PM
NC 6:04 PM
SC 6:08 PM
OH 6:12PM
NC 6:16 PM
NJ  6:20 PM

6:24 PM

6:28 PM
NC 6:32PM
SC 6:36 PM
NC 6:40 PM
PA  6:44PM
OH 6:48 PM
MD  6:52 PM

6:56 PM

7:00 PM
MD  7:04 PM
NC 7:08 PM
PA  T:12PM
GA T7:16 PM
NC 7:20 PM
SC 7:24PM
SC 7:28PM

7:32 PM

7:36 PM
GA T7:40PM

7:44 PM

7:56 PM

8:16 PM

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



